Academic Summary Unofficial Document

The University of Texas at Austin
Academic Summary
Unofficial Document

EID: DAD4453
Name: DRISCOLL, DAKOTA ANN

School 1: BUSINESS ADMINISTRAT (2) First Semester Enrolled: Fall 2022
Major 1: MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS Last Semester Enrolled: Fall 2024
Date Degree Expected: 0

Classification: SENIOR

Spring 2021 Courses

Course Title Grade Unique Type Credit Hours
SPN 406 SPANISH 1 A 0 Transfer 4.0
CS 3HRS PROGRAMMING FNDMTLS 1 A 0 Transfer 3.0
ECO MACROECONOMICS A 0 Transfer 3.0
304L
M 401 COLLEGE ALGEBRA A 0 Transfer 4.0
Summer 2021 Courses
Course Title Grade Unique Type Credit Hours
M 405G PRECALCULUS A 0 Transfer 4.0
Fall 2021 Courses
Course Title Grade Unique Type Credit Hours
PSY 301 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY A 0 Transfer 3.0
SPN 407 SPANISH 2 A 0 Transfer 4.0
ECO MICROECONOMICS A 0 Transfer 3.0
304K
Spring 2022 Courses
Course Title Grade Unique Type Credit Hours
GOV 3US U.S. GOVERNMENT A 0 Transfer 3.0
EDP 304 LEARNING FRAMEWORK A 0 Transfer 3.0
RHE 306  COMPOSITION 1 A 0 Transfer 3.0
M 408K CALCULUS 1 A 0 Transfer 4.0

Page 1 of 4

Grade Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grade Points

0.00

Grade Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grade Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Academic Summary Unofficial Document

Summer 2022 Courses

Course

M 408L

Title

CALCULUS 2

Fall 2022 Courses

Course

ARC 308

GOV

310L

ECO 329

HIS 315L

Title

ARCHITECTURE AND SOCIETY

AMERICAN GOVERNMENT-WB

ECONOMIC STATISTICS

THE UNITED STATES SINCE 1865

Spring 2023 Courses

Course

ECO 329

RTF

303C

NTR 306

E 316L

UGS 303

Title

ECONOMIC STATISTICS

INTRO MEDIA/ENT INDUSTRIES-
WB

FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION-
WB

BRITISH LITERATURE

SLEEP: ARE WE GETTING
ENOUGH

Fall 2023 Courses

Course

HIS 315K

BAI101T

ACC 311

MAN
101T

Title

THE UNITED STATES, 1492-1865

PROF DEVLOP/CAREER PLANNING

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL
ACC

LEADRSHP CHALLENGES/
INNOVATION

Grade

Grade

B+

Grade

B+

Grade

Unique

Unique

690

38330

34655

38930

Unique

34490

9175

53375

35200

62140

Unique

38720

2170

2840

5815

Type

Transfer

Type

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

Type

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

Type

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

Credit Hours

4.0

Credit Hours

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Credit Hours

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Credit Hours

3.0

1.0

3.0

1.0

Page 2 of 4

Grade Points

0.00

Grade Points

9.99

11.01

0.00

12.00

Grade Points

9.99

12.00

11.01

12.00

12.00

Grade Points

12.00

4.00

8.01

4.00



Course

B A 324

DS 235

MAN 336

Academic Summary Unofficial Document

Title Grade

BUSN COMM: ORAL AND WRITTEN B+

INTRO TO DECISION SCIENCE A-

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR B

Spring 2024 Courses

Course

MIS 301

PR 332

STA 235

MIS 325

MIS 304

Summer 2024 Courses

Course

B A 353

Fall 2024 Courses

Course

MIS 372T

GEO

303E

MIS 333K

MKT 337

O M 235

Title Grade
INTRO TO INFO TECHNOLOGY A-
MGMT

TECHNOLOGY MARKETING/ADV- A

WB

DATA SCI FOR BUSINESS B
APPLCTNS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT B+
INTRO PROB SOLV/ A
PROGRAMMING

Title Grade
INTERNSHIP BUSINESS ADMIN CR
Title Grade

OPEN INNOVATION

EARTH IN 2100-WB

WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

Unique

2240

4600

5999

Unique

4365

7590

5240

4430

4405

Unique

69544

Unique

4574

26710

4560

6195

4835

Type

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

Type

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

Type

Extension

Type

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

In
residence

Credit Hours

3.0

2.0

3.0

Credit Hours

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

Credit Hours

3.0

Credit Hours

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

Page 3 of 4

Grade Points

9.99

7.34

9.00

Grade Points

11.01

12.00

6.00

9.99

12.00

Grade Points

0.00

Grade Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Academic Summary Unofficial Document

Total Hours
Transferred:

Total Hours Taken:

45

57

Lower Division

Hours:

GPA

Hours:

Grade

Points:

GPA:

35.00
35.00

131.03

3.7437

Upper Division

Hours:

GPA

Hours:

Grade

Points:

GPA:

22.00
19.00

64.31

3.3847

Graduate Level

Hours:
GPA
Hours:
Grade
Points:
GPA:

Overall

Hours:
GPA
Hours:
Grade
Points:
GPA:

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.0000

57.00
54.00

195.34

3.6174

Page 4 of 4



	The University of Texas at Austin Academic Summary Unofficial Document
	Lower Division
	Upper Division
	Graduate Level
	Overall


