The University of Texas at Austin Academic Summary Unofficial Document

EID: DAD4453

Major 1:

Name: DRISCOLL, DAKOTA ANN

School 1: BUSINESS ADMINISTRAT (2)

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Classification: SENIOR

First Semester Enrolled:

Fall 2022

Last Semester Enrolled: Fa

Fall 2024

Date Degree Expected: 0

Spring 2021 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
SPN 406	SPANISH 1	А	0	Transfer	4.0	0.00
C S 3HRS	PROGRAMMING FNDMTLS 1	A	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
ECO 304L	MACROECONOMICS	А	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
M 401	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	Α	0	Transfer	4.0	0.00

Summer 2021 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
M 405G	PRECALCULUS	A	0	Transfer	4.0	0.00

Fall 2021 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
PSY 301	INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY	А	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
SPN 407	SPANISH 2	A	0	Transfer	4.0	0.00
ECO	MICROECONOMICS	А	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
304K						

Spring 2022 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
GOV 3US	U.S. GOVERNMENT	A	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
EDP 304	LEARNING FRAMEWORK	A	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
RHE 306	COMPOSITION 1	Α	0	Transfer	3.0	0.00
M 408K	CALCULUS 1	А	0	Transfer	4.0	0.00

Summer 2022 Courses

Course Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
M 408L CALCULUS 2	В	0	Transfer	4.0	0.00

Fall 2022 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
ARC 308	ARCHITECTURE AND SOCIETY	В+	690	In residence	3.0	9.99
GOV 310L	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT-WB	A-	38330	In residence	3.0	11.01
ECO 329	ECONOMIC STATISTICS	Q	34655	In residence	3.0	0.00
HIS 315L	THE UNITED STATES SINCE 1865	A	38930	In residence	3.0	12.00

Spring 2023 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
ECO 329	ECONOMIC STATISTICS	B+	34490	In residence	3.0	9.99
RTF 303C	INTRO MEDIA/ENT INDUSTRIES- WB	A	9175	In residence	3.0	12.00
NTR 306	FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION- WB	A-	53375	In residence	3.0	11.01
E 316L	BRITISH LITERATURE	Α	35200	In residence	3.0	12.00
UGS 303	SLEEP: ARE WE GETTING ENOUGH	Α	62140	In residence	3.0	12.00

Fall 2023 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
HIS 315K	THE UNITED STATES, 1492-1865	А	38720	In residence	3.0	12.00
B A 101T	PROF DEVLOP/CAREER PLANNING	A	2170	In residence	1.0	4.00
ACC 311	FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL ACC	B-	2840	In residence	3.0	8.01
MAN 101T	LEADRSHP CHALLENGES/ INNOVATION	А	5815	In residence	1.0	4.00

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
B A 324	BUSN COMM: ORAL AND WRITTEN	B+	2240	In residence	3.0	9.99
D S 235	INTRO TO DECISION SCIENCE	A-	4600	In residence	2.0	7.34
MAN 336	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR	В	5999	In residence	3.0	9.00

Spring 2024 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
Course	The state of the s	Grade	Omque	Турс	Credit Hours	Glade Follies
MIS 301	INTRO TO INFO TECHNOLOGY MGMT	Α-	4365	In residence	3.0	11.01
P R 332	TECHNOLOGY MARKETING/ADV- WB	Α	7590	In residence	3.0	12.00
STA 235	DATA SCI FOR BUSINESS APPLCTNS	В	5240	In residence	2.0	6.00
MIS 325	DATABASE MANAGEMENT	B+	4430	In residence	3.0	9.99
MIS 304	INTRO PROB SOLV/ PROGRAMMING	А	4405	In residence	3.0	12.00

Summer 2024 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
B A 353	INTERNSHIP BUSINESS ADMIN	CR	69544	Extension	3.0	0.00

Fall 2024 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
MIS 372T	OPEN INNOVATION	003	4574	In residence	3.0	0.00
GEO 303E	EARTH IN 2100-WB		26710	In residence	3.0	0.00
MIS 333K	WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT		4560	In residence	3.0	0.00
MKT 337	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING		6195	In residence	3.0	0.00
O M 235	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT		4835	In residence	2.0	0.00

Graduate Level Lower Division Total Hours Transferred: 35.00 0.00 Hours: Hours: Total Hours Taken: 57 GPA 0.00 **GPA** 35.00 Hours: Hours: 131.03 0.00 Grade Grade Points: Points: 3.7437 0.0000 GPA: GPA: **Upper Division** Overall 22.00 57.00 Hours: Hours: GPA 54.00 GPA 19.00 Hours: Hours: 195.34 Grade 64.31 Grade Points: Points: GPA: 3.3847 GPA: 3.6174